
Riverbank Teaching Staff Email Addresses 

 

Staff Member Email address 

Mrs Carol Baxter Carol.baxter@ab-ed.org 

Miss Victoria Cruickshank Victoria.cruickshank@ab-ed.org 

Mr Alex Dawson Alex.dawson@ab-ed.org 

Miss Sarah Dawson Sarah.dawson@ab-ed.org 

Mr Nuno Duarte nuno.duarte@ab-ed.org 

Miss Kaitlyn Edwards Kaitlyn.edwards@ab-ed.org 

Mrs Grace Farquharson Grace.farquharson@ab-ed.org 

Miss Wendy Hampton wendy.hampton@ab-ed.org 

Mr Elliot Harris Elliot.harris@ab-ed.org 

Mrs Maree Innes Maree.innes@ab-ed.org 

Mrs Susan Ironside Susan.ironside@ab-ed.org 

Ms Erin Lade erin.lade@ab-ed.org 

Mrs Aishling Lawrance aishling.lawrance@ab-ed.org 

Miss Katie Miller Katie.miller@ab-ed.org 

Mrs Shannon Mbarki Shannon.mbarki@abe-ed.org 

Miss Joanna McNamara joanna.mcnamara@ab-ed.org 

Miss Heather Moreton Heather.moreton@ab-ed.org 

Miss Hannah Neville Hannah.neville@ab-ed.org 

Mrs Ng joyce.ng@ab-ed.org 

Mr Stuart Probart Stuart.probart@ab-ed.org 

Mrs Rachael Smith Rachael.smith@ab-ed.org 

Mrs Cleo Stephenson cleo.stephenson@ab-ed.org 

Miss Wendy Stephen wendy.stephens@ab-ed.org 

Mrs Sarah Sunley Sarah.sunley@ab-ed.org 
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